O OWNER: Dayton Independent Board of Educe	Project:	Dayton High School	APPLICATION NO:	10	Distribution to:
200 Clay Street		Renvations and Addition	S		OWNER
Dayton Kentucky 41074		200 Greendevil Lane			ARCHITECT
~		Dayton, Ky 41074	PERIOD TO:	12/18/2017	CONTRACTOR
ROM CONTRACTOR:	VIA ARCHITECT:	Robert Ehmet Hayes &			
Leo J. Brielmaier Co.		Associates, PLLC Archite			
P.O. Box 32250		2512 Dixie Highway	PROJECT NOS:	REH#168-815	
Cincinnati, Oh 45232 ONTRACT FOR:		Fort Mitchell, Ky 41017	CONTRACT DATE:	42661	
ONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION	LEOD DAVME	NT			est of the Francisco Enowledge,
oplication is made for payment, as shown below, in con			The undersigned Contractor of information and belief the Wo	certifies that to the book covered by this	est of the Bourd How went has been
ontinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.	needon with the contract	•	completed in accordance with		
			the Contractor for Work for v	-	Motory Dublic Ctate of Ohio
			payments received from the C	owner, and that curr	My Commission Expires 06-09-202
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM		1,352,700.00			
Net change by Change Orders CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2)	\$	39,664.00	CONTRACTOR:		The Continue of the Continue o
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO	\$ \$	1,392,364.00 1,392,364.00		p.	
DATE (Column G on G703)	Ψ,	1,572,501.00	By: Res & / Su	Mun-	W p. 95 Date: 12-20-17
RETAINAGE:	60.610				County of: Humilton
a. 5 % of Completed Work \$ (Column D + E on G703)	69,618		State of: W//O Subscribed and sworn to before	remethis 20	day of December 2017
b. 5 % of Stored Material \$	0		Notary Public:	nelma-	
(Column F on G703)			My Commission expires:	6-09-207	a (
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or			ADCUITECTIC C	PEDTICION	TE FOR PAYMENT
Total in Column I of G703) TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE	\$-	69,618.00			
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)	ð.	1,322,746.00			od on on-site observations and the data to the Owner that to the best of the
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR	_		Architect's knowledge, inform	nation and belief the	e Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)	\$	1,307,326.00	• •		Contract Documents, and the Contractor
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE	\$ - \$	15,420.00 69,618.00	is entitled to payment of the A	MOUNT CERTIFE	EU.
(Line 3 less Line 6)	-	05,010.00	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	\$_\$_	15,420.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	(Attach explanation if amount	certified differs from	m the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved				uation Sheet that ar	e changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner	\$23,864.00	\$0.00	ARCHITECT:	7	
Total approved this Month	\$15,800.00	\$0.00	By:	, Ehmet Hay	es Date: 1/4/18
TOTALS	\$39,664.00	\$0.00			CERTIFIED is payable only to the acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order	\$39,664.00	\$0.00	prejudice to any rights of the		
DOCUMENT G702 · APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMEN					AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292
ers may obtain validation of this document by	requesting a complete	ed AIA Document D401 -	Certification of Document	t's Authenticity fr	rom the Licensee.

ATTACHMENT TO PAY APPLICATION

PROJECT:

Dayton High School Renovations and Additions

APPLICATION NUMBER:

APPLICATION DATE:

9 12/20/17

PERIOD TO:

18-Dec-17

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: REH#168-815

Α	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н	I
Item	Description of Work	Scheduled	Work Co		Materials	Total	%	Balance	Retainage
No.	bescription of trong	Value	From Previous	This Period	Presently	Completed	(G/C)	To Finish	
140.			Application		Stored	And Stored		(C - G)	
			(D + E)		(Not In	To Date			
					D or E)	(D + E + F)			050.00
29	Seeding	7,000.00	7,000.00			7,000.00	100%		350.00
30	Storm Drainage	42,000.00	42,000.00			42,000.00	100%		2,100.00
31	Fire Suppression	13,000.00	13,000.00			13,000.00	100%		650.00
32	Plumbing	40,000.00	40,000.00	•		40,000.00	100%		2,000.00
33	HVAC	110,000.00	110,000.00			110,000.00	100%		5,500.00
34	Electric	283,900.00	283,900.00			283,900.00	100%		14,195.00
35	Change Order #1	23,864.00	23,864.00			23,864.00	100%		1,193.00
36	Change Order #2	15,800.00		15,800.00		15,800.00	100%		790.00
37	Onango Otao. "								
38									
39									
40									
41						į			
42									
43									
43									
45									
45 46									
40	-								
48								·	
49									
50						ļ			
51									
52									
53									
54									
55									
56		4 000 004 00	4.076.564.00	15,800.00		1,392,364.00	100%		69,618.00
	SUBTOTALS PAGE 3	1,392,364.00	1,376,564.00	15,000.00		1,002,007.00	10070	Augusto 1800 British 18 July Co.	

CONTRACTOR AFFIDAVIT & CONDITIONAL WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIENS

Leo J. Brielmaier Co. hereinafter (contractor) having a contract with (Owner) Dayton Independent Board of Education for the work of (Project) Dayton High School Renovations and Additions(Address)200 Greendevil Lane Dayton, Ky 41074 whereof (Owner) Leo J. Brielmaier Co. is or was the Owner, part Owner, or lessee, has performed work and/or furnished materials, equipment and/or machinery or has fabricated materials especially for the project.

Name	Amount Due
. Takke	Amount Buc
Paid To Date	
Labor	
	ws the names of every unpaid laborer in the employ of said Subcontractor, giving the amount, if any, where is paid in full, please state as such.
Name	Amount Due
Paid To Date	Φ
raid to Date	\$
Subcontractors	
Said affiant further says that the following sl	hows the names of every Subcontractor, if any, under a contract with the principal contractor, giving ue, to them. If all Subcontractors are paid in full or if none are contracted, please state as such. Amount Due
Said affiant further says that the following stamount, if any, which is due, or to become du	ue, to them. If all Subcontractors are paid in full or if none are contracted, please state as such.
amount, if any, which is due, or to become do Name Paid To Date	ue, to them. If all Subcontractors are paid in full or if none are contracted, please state as such. Amount Due
Said affiant further says that the following stamount, if any, which is due, or to become du Name Paid To Date	ue, to them. If all Subcontractors are paid in full or if none are contracted, please state as such.